
Bus Routes: MARCOOLA/COOLUM/PEREGIAN SPRINGS
Zones: Bus No: 5

1 = Weyba Downs, Peregian Springs

2 = Coolum MOBILE:  0400 918 128

3 = Mount Coolum, Marcoola

6.40 Depart College 3.10 Depart College

7.12 Saltwater Way 3.20 Eumarulla Road

7.14 Wave Crescent Boardwalk Mt Coolum 3.29 Cnr Clarendon Road & Annie Drive

7.17 Tamarindus Street, Marcoola 3.32 Lake Vista Drive

7.24 Centenary Heights Road & Mora Ct 3.35 Cnr Peregian Springs & Doonan Bridge East Rd

7.32 Yandina-Coolum Road 3.37 The Avenue

7.36 First Avenue Coolum 3.40 The Avenue & Peachtree Crescent

7.47 Lake Vista Drive 3.41 Peregian State School

7.50 Cnr Clarendon Road & Annie Drive 3.42 Ridges Blvd

7.56 The Avenue 3.45 Peregian Springs Golf Course (Bus Stop)

7.59 The Avenue & Peachtree Crescent 3.46 Benchmark Bus Stop

8.00 Ridges Blvd 3.56 First Avenue Coolum

8.03 Peregian Springs Golf Course (Bus Stop) 4.00 Yandina-Coolum Road

8.04 Opp. Benchmark Café (Bus Stop) 4.10 Saltwater Way

8.05 Cnr Peregian Springs & Doonan Bridge East Rd 4.12 Wave Crescent Boardwalk Mt Coolum

8.11 Eumarulla Road 4.17 Tamarindus Street, Marcoola

8.20 Arrive College

**Please note times are subject to change throughout Term 1

Timetables are used as a guide only.  ALL students travelling must be listed on the driver's manifest prior to travel.  

Students must be waiting at the bus stop 5 minutes prior to pick-up.

Version: 20150224


